

T K LEE AUTOMOTIVE PTE.LTD

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK

SINGAPORE 069110

YN2731R

ESTIMATE

DATE : 11.12.2017

VEHICLE NO : GBF6703K

MAKE/MODEL : TOYOTA REGIUS

ACC DATE : 02.12.2017

PARTICULAR

QTY

LIST PRICE

UNIT PRICE

S\$

AMOUNT

S\$

1	1	FRT BONNET	825.50	D.S	825.50	✓
2	1	FRT BONNET EMBLEM 'LOGO'	80.50	RM	80.50	✓
3	2	FRT BONNET HINGE RH/LH	65.30	RM	130.60	✓
4	1	FRT BONNET LOCK	100.45	RM	100.45	✓
5	1	FRT CORNER PANEL RH	258.40	D.S	258.40	✓
6	1	FRT HEADLAMP ASSY RH	2,483.40	S10	2,483.40	✓
7	1	FRT HEADLAMP WIRE SOKET HOLDER RH	214.00	CNE	214.00	✓
8	1	FRT GRILLE-TOP	225.10	CNE	225.10	✓
9	1	FRT GRILLE -BOTTOM	345.20		345.20	?
10	1	FRT GRILLE BASE	515.10		515.10	?
11	1	FRT BUMPER	808.40	D.S	808.40	✓
12	1	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH	397.20		397.20	?
13	1	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH	125.10	RM	125.10	✓
14	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH	126.35	O/S CNE	252.70	1/2
15	1	BRAKE BOOSTER	806.35	RM	806.35	✓
16	1	AIR CLEANER BOX	693.10	CNE	693.10	✓
17	1	AIR DUCT	124.20	CNE	124.20	✓
18	1	FRT DOOR PILLAR RH	855.40	RM	855.40	✓
19	1	FRT DOOR RH	1,670.10	O/S RM	1,670.10	✓
20	1	FRT DOOR TOP HINGE RH	74.10	RM	74.10	✓
21	1	FRT DOOR BOTTOM HINGE RH	74.35	RM	74.35	✓
22	1	FRT DOOR CHECKER RH	120.60	RM	120.60	✓
23	1	FRT DOOR RUBBER RH	299.10	RM	299.10	✓
24	1	FRT DOOR VIEW MIRROR RH	1,478.80	CNE	1,478.80	✓
					12,957.75	
					LESS 25%	
					3,239.44	
					9,718.31	

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1	1	(SET) FRT BUMPER CLIP	45.00	RM	45.00	✓
2	1	FRT DOOR LETTERING STICKER RH	20.00	RM	20.00	✓
					65.00	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

T K LEE AUTOMOTIVE PTE.LTD

PARTICULAR	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY	S\$	S\$

LABOUR CHARGES :

1	TO KNOCK REPAIR FRONT CORNER INNER PANEL, CUT/WELD FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH AND REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS	600 800.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION	750 800.00
3	TO REPAIR WIRE HARNESS AND CHECK WIRING	20 80.00
4	TO REMOVE, REFIX DASHBOARD	111 X 280.00
5	TO REMOVE, REFIX INNER TRIM	11 100.00 X
6	TO TRANSFER DOOR PARTS	60 100.00
7	TO TUFF KOTE	60.00 ✓
		2,220.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : \$ 12,003.31